
Name Column1 CPA Firm Locations Worked RPIG/JPG

Tara E. Adams tara@adamsdelp.com Adams & Delp, P.C. Wythe Co. RPIG

Walter J. Wagner Adams, Jenkins, Cheatham Richmond, Warsaw RPIG  

J. Michael Albano mike.albano@lawhorncpa.com Albano & Associates, PLC Smyth Co., Wise Co. RPIG  

Nancy Sitton, CPA nancy.sitton@altusgroup.com Altus Group US, Inc. Hopewell JCG

Jo P. Anderson
janderson@andersonbakercook

cpas.com
Anderson, Baker & Cook, P.C. Winchester RPIG

Kim Painter kpainter@bbcpcpa.com Barns, Brock, Cornwell & Painter PLC Portsmouth RPIG

Edward M. Ridout, Jr. mridout@bdo.com BDO USA LLP Norfolk RPIG

KYLE CORUM kcorum@brccpa.com BERNARD ROBINSON & COMPANY, LLP Martinsville RPIG

Beth Moore beth@bethmoorecpa.com Beth Moore CPA

Sara Killmeier skillmeier@becpas.com Beth Moore CPAs

Greg Tucker Bostic Tucker & Company Smyth Co.  RPIG

Justine Brim, CPA justine@brimcpas.com Brim & Associates, CPAs
Newport News, Martinsville, Bristol, Porstmouth, 

Marion, South Hill
Both

Timothy A. Blanks Brockman, Drinkard & Pennington PC Lynchburg RPIG

Patrick T. Murtaugh pmurtaugh@becpas.com Brown Edwards & Company LLP Henry Co., Roanoke, Danville, Prince Edward Co., 

Waynesboro, Scott Co., Lynchburg, Henrico Co., 

Petersburg, Abingdon, Richmond, Tazewell

RPIG  

Ryan McEntire rmcentire@becpas.com Brown Edwards & Company LLP Lynchburg, Waynesboro, Prince George, Bristol Both

James C. Dunn Brown Edwards & Company LLP Pulaski Co., Wythe Co., Tazewell Co. JCG

John P. Budd, Jr. jbudd@buddcpa.com Budd & Company, PLC Covington RPIG

Brenton D. Burgess benny@bco-cpa.com Burgess & Co. P.C., CPAs Franklin RPIG  

KELLY S PHILLIPS kelly@burnettandsneed.com BURNETT & SNEED CPAS LLC South Boston RPIG

Larry P. Sneed larry@burnettandsneed.com Burnett & Sneed CPAs, LLC Halifax Co. RPIG  

Geoffrey M. Cover gcover@cricpa.com Carr, Riggs & Ingram, LLC Roanoke RPIG

Mark Nelson mark@cavanaughnelson.com Cavanaugh Nelson 

Adam Salvia asalvia@cbh.com Cherry Bekaert LLP Lynchburg RPIG

Emily Northe enorthe@cbh.com Cherry Bekaert LLP Hampton, Henrico Co., Lynchburg, Prince Edward 

Co., Richmond, Norfolk, Franklin/Southampton/Isle 

of Wight, Martinsville, and Accomack

Both

Renee L. Pendleton rpendleton@cbh.com Cherry Bekaert LLP Hampton, Henrico Co., Lynchburg, Prince Edward 

Co., Richmond, Norfolk, Franklin/Southampton/Isle 
Both

James D Burgess info@chspktax.com Chesapeake Tax Advisors Hampton JCG

Chrystal R. Akershoek, CPA Chrystal@akertax.com Chrystal R. Akershoek, CPA LLC Bedford RPIG

Denise C. Williams Creedle, Jones & Alga PC Lunenburg Co., Prince Edward Co. RPIG  

Matt Redente matt.redente@crowe.com Crowe LLP Newport News JCG

Dale Robin Moore ROBIN@ROBINMOORECPA.COM D. Robin Moore, CPA Richmond RPIG

Patrick Doyle pdoyle@ddhcpa.com Davidson, Doyle & Hilton LLP

Nathan Hilton nhilton@ddhcpa.com Davidson, Doyle & Hilton LLP Lynchburg RPIG

Amy A. Gallagher agallagher@ddhcpa.com Davidson, Doyle & Hilton LLP Lynchburg RPIG  

J. Lyons Davidson ldavidson@ddhcpa.com Davidson, Doyle & Hilton LLP Lynchburg RPIG  

Rob Oden rob.oden@dhg.com Dixon, Hughes, Goodman LLP Hampton, Portsmouth, Newport News, Henrico Co., 

Richmond Co., Hopewell, Westmoreland Co., Prince 

Edward Co.

Both

Richard K. Matthews Dixon, Hughes, Goodman LLP Accomack Co., Danville, Franklin, Newport News, 

Norfolk, Petersburg, Portsmouth, Prince George Co., 

Hampton

Both

Leslie F. Roberts Dixon, Hughes, Goodman LLP Hampton JCG

Michael A. Marrin mmarrin@elmorehupp.com Elmore, Hupp & Company, PLC Staunton RPIG

Clifton Coger, CPA Financial Consulting Group Petersburg RPIG

Rob Oden, CPA rob.oden@forvis.com FORVIS, LLP
Cape Charles, Danville, Hampton, Isle of Wight, 

Newport News, Norfolk, Roanoke
Both

Jamie Washington jamie.washington@forvis.com Forvis

Bradley J. Davis bdavis@fflc.com Foti, Flynn, Lowen & Co. Henry Co., Roanoke, Radford RPIG  

Ethan R. Cook dtuckwiller@hci-ebs.com Foti, Flynn, Lowen & Co. Roanoke, Duffield Both

Gary Levine, CPA gary@levine-cpa.com Gary Levine, CPA Richmond RPIG

Thomas J. Mapp Ginsberg, Nottingham & Mapp Northampton Co., Accomack Co. RPIG  

Stephen Marusco marusco@comcast.net Grants VA

Jonathan Mangels
jonathan.mangels@greerwalker.

com
Greer Walker CPA

Brian D. Wilkins brian.wilkins@gregory-cpas.com Gregory & Associates, PLLC Bedford, Roanoke, Norfolk, Hopewell RPIG  

P. Frank Berry fberry@hwllp.cpa Hantzmon Wiebel, LLP Newport News RPIG

W. Lee Chaney, III lchaney@hhjcpa.com Harris, Hardy & Johnstone Henrico Co., Petersburg, Richmond, Roanoke, 

Danville

RPIG  

Frank S. Warren, Jr. fwarren@hhjcpa.com Harris, Hardy & Johnstone Henrico Co., Richmond RPIG  

James P. Barts, Jr. jpb@hhn.cpa Harris, Harvey, Neal & Co. Danville, Halifax Co., Prince Edward Co., Emporia Both
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Mike Locher mll@hhn.cpa Harris, Harvey, Neal & Co. Charlotte Co. (Keysville), Collinsville, Covington, 

Danville, Halifax Co., Henrico Co., Henry Co. 

(Ridgeway), Kilmarnock, Lancaster Co., Lunenburg 

Co. (Kenbridge), Martinsville, Patrick Co., Petersburg, 

Pittsylvania Co. (Ringgold), Roanoke, South Boston, 

Stuart

Warsaw, Westmoreland Co., Wise, Wythe Co.

Both

Will Hunter whunter@hci-ebs.com HCI-EBS Lynchburg RPIG

DAN TUCKWILLER, CPA dtuckwiller@hci-ebs.com HCI-EBS, INC. Lynchburg RPIG

Michael W Pennington CPA crt@firmcpa.com Hicok, Brown & Company, CPAs Carroll Co., Clintwood/Dickenson Co. RPIG

Thomas M. Hicok crt@firmcpa.com Hicok, Fern & Company CPAs Tazewell Co. RPIG

Kerri Burkhart crt@firmcpa.com Hottel & Willis, P. C. Winchester RPIG

Judy Dahl
judy.1.dahl@jonescpagroup.co

m
Jones CPA Group Norfolk RPIG

Douglas K. Nickerson dnickerson@keitercpa.com
Keiter Stephens Hurst Gary & Shreaves, PC

Richmond, Henrico Co.
Both

Vincent L. Nadder Keiter Stephens Hurst Gary & Shreaves, PC Richmond, Hopewell, Emporia, Smyth Co., 

Westmoreland Co.

RPIG  

Kimberly H. Smith kim@khsandco.com KHS & Company CPA Inc. Petersburg RPIG

Catherine R. Stemple Kositzka, Wicks & Company Danville, Lynchburg, Norfolk, Richmond, 

Martinsville, Newport News, Henrico Co.

RPIG  

Joanna Friedman joanna.friedman@kwccpa.com Kositzka, Wicks and Company Richmond, Norfolk RPIG

Bernard G. Kinzie bkinzie@lpmartin.com L P Martin & Company, PC Henrico RPIG

Katherine Lafon katie_lafon_cpa@yahoo.com Lafon Accounting Services, LLC Newport News, Richmond, Roanoke, Henrico Co. RPIG  

CHRISTOPHER ENGLISH cenglish@lanepc.com LANE & ASSOC. P.C. Petersburg RPIG

Robert B. Lewis, CPA, CMA, 

CCIFP
blewis@lewis-company.com Lewis & Company, PC Portsmouth RPIG

Brandon L. Martin cpamallard@comcast.net Mallard & Mallard CPAs, LLC
Portsmouth City, Brunswick Co., Richmond Co., 

Prince George Co.
RPIG

Christina S. Mallard cpamallard@comcast.net Mallard & Mallard CPAs, LLC Northampton Co., Westmoreland Co. RPIG

Samara McMillion Abplanalp samara@mcmillionpc.com McMillion & McMillion, PC Radford RPIG

David C. Acree dacree@muacllp.com Meadows, Urquhart, Acree &  Cook, LLP Richmond RPIG  

Jackie H. White PBMares, LLP Hampton, Newport News, Prince George Co., 

Richmond

Both

Shawn Middleton smiddleton@pbmares.com PBMares, LLP Newport News, Hampton RPIG

Douglas A. Reitzel dreitzel@persingercpa.com Persinger & Associates, Inc. Radford, Grayson Co. RPIG  

Victoria A. Lambert Pricewaterhouse Coopers LLP Henrico Co. RPIG  

Travis Proffitt travis@proffittcpa.com Proffitt and Associates 

Ronald F Matthews, Jr., CPA Ronald F Matthews, Jr., CPA Cape Charles RPIG

James V. Duty jduty@theroselinegroup.com Roseline Tax Advisors, PLLC Richmond RPIG  

James K. Sells jsells@shacpas.com Sells, Hogg & Associates, CPAs Henry Co. JCG

SHELIA COSBY SHELIA COSBY CPA P.C. Henrico Co. JCG

Robert M. Shults Shults Kiser & Associates Chilhowie JCG

ROBERT A BLEVINS info@s-bcpas.com SPIEGLER BLEVINS, CPAS PC Abingdon RPIG

Stanford H. Bradshaw Stanford H. Bradshaw, CPA, LLC Halifax Co. JCG

Steven M. Burcham, CPA Steven M. Burcham, CPA Pulaski Co. RPIG

Greg Barch gbarch@satcpa.com Sullivan Andrews & Taylor CPAs

Hunter Webb, III hwebb@satcpa.com Sullivan Andrews & Taylor CPAs

Bennett W. Bruff, CPA barry@ssscompany-cpa.com Turlington & Company, L.L.P. Roanoke RPIG

Angela Kerns akerns@wec.cpa Wall, Einhorn & Chernitzer Portsmouth RPIG

Kathy Lambert klambert@wssrcpa.com Whited Seigneur Sams & Rahe LLP Atkins, Glade Spring (Smyth Co.) JCG

H.E. Wilkin, III ewilkin@wgcpas.com Wilkin & Guttenplan, P.C. Pittsylvania Co. Both

James A. Walters Aaron@WilkinsonCPA.com Wilkinson Consulting & CPA, PLC Danville RPIG

R. Stephen Wilkinson Steve@WilkinsonCPA.com Wilkinson Consulting & CPA, PLC Danville, Lynchburg  Both

William S. Hunter, Jr. William A. Hunter, Jr., CPA Lynchburg RPIG  

Matthew Smith matthew.smith@yhbcpa.com Yount, Hyde & Barbour, P.C. Winchester, Henrico Co. Both
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